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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
DISCRRIM Please tell us how much discrimination there is against each of these groups in our society
today. [SPLIT ITEMS INTO 2 PAGES; RANDOMIZE ITEMS ON EACH PAGE; RANDOMIZE
ORDER OF SCREENS]
Only a None at No
A lot Some little all answer
SCREEN A
ASK ALL:
a. Black people
Mar 1-7, 2021 46 33 14 5 1
TREND FOR COMPARISON
Blacks
Sep 3-15, 2019 37 40 16 6 *
Feb 28-Mar 12, 2017* 39 42 14 5 0]
b. Hispanic people
Mar 1-7, 2021 30 46 18 5 1
TREND FOR COMPARISON
Hispanics
Sep 3-15, 2019 35 42 16 6 *
Feb 28-Mar 12, 2017 34 43 17 5 0
c. White people
Mar 1-7, 2021 14 26 30 29 1
TREND FOR COMPARISON
Whites
Sep 3-15, 2019 10 27 33 30 *
Feb 28-Mar 12, 2017 11 29 33 26 0]
j. Asian people
Mar 1-7, 2021 27 44 22 7 1
SCREEN B
ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=6,044]:
d. Gays and lesbians
Mar 1-7, 2021 37 40 16 6 1
Sep 3-15, 2019 38 41 15 5 *
Feb 28-Mar 12, 2017 34 44 15 6 0]
e. Women
Mar 1-7, 2021 22 47 22 7 1
Sep 3-15 2019 21 47 22 9 *
Feb 28-Mar 12, 2017 18 44 28 9 0]

1 The W24.5 Mode Study survey was administered by web and phone. Results reported here are from web mode only.
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DISCRRIM CONTINUED... Only a None at
A lot Some little all
i. Men
Mar 1-7, 2021 9 24 37 30
Sep 3-15, 2019 8 24 34 33
SCREEN B

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=6,011]:

f. Jews
Mar 1-7, 2021 20 48 21 9
Sep 3-15 2019 18 48 23 10
Feb 28-Mar 12, 2017 20 46 25 9

g. Muslims

Mar 1-7, 2021 39 39 14 7
Sep 3-15, 2019 49 34 11 6
Feb 28-Mar 12, 2017 56 31 8 5
h. Evangelical Christians
Mar 1-7, 2021 14 31 28 26
Sep 3-15, 2019 13 33 30 23
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING [N=4,808]:
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
24 31 29 15 2 19 21
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